Classificacio General Masculina Parelles

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

k

Club

Sweetrade
Diagonal
Sweetrade
Diagonal
Joventut Al -Vici
Joventut Al -Vici

Barcelona

Joventut Al -Vici
Cat Figueres
Seven-3

Cats

Seven-3
Diagonal

Seven-3

Joventut Al -Vici
Sweetrade

Cat Figueres

Parella

Joan Vall / Alvar Cardona
Moises Pérez / Axel Guimé
Raul Galvez / Artur Colomer
Sergi Montafia / Marcial Ovide
Sasha Maldonado / Joan Creus
Borja Hernanz / Ricardo Franco

Alvaro-José Cardona / Josep Guardia

Jordi Tubella / Jordi Ponsico

Carlos Dominguez / Manel Gimeno
Magi Santacana / Javier Crespi
Pedro Lépez / Jairo Larotta

David Lépez / Sergio Retamal
Pedro Jiménez / Marc Martin

Juanjo Bustos / Francisco Hernandez

David Ansaldo / Fernando Gémez
Joan Piqué / Xavier Piqué

Antonio Lopez / Joel Heriberto
Barboza

Categoria
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera

Primera

Primera
Primera
Segona
Primera
Segona
Tercera

Primera

Primera
Segona

Segona

414

412

418

392

444

457

397

394

405

370

351

426

400

376

429

372

341

P2

442

455

388

383

418

370

391

498

413

391

304

344

331

390

323

346

327

P3

404

396

423

437

362

425

353

309

373

410

477

387

316

399

363

409

357

P4

411

460

377

400

391

352

462

357

3901

395

382

360

392

326

350

343

374

P5

421

384

451

402

426

338

399

373

361

358

348

362

377

392

373

340

341
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P6 P7
458 0
384 0
383 0
401 0
365 0
460 0
396 0
396 0
371 0
379 0
420 0
382 0
443 0
367 0
383 0
407 0
457 0

P10 P11 P12

diumenge, 1 / febrer / 2015

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

0 0 0 0 2550
0 0 0 0 2491
0 0 0 0 2440
0 0 0 0 2415
0 0 0 0 2406
0 0 0 0 2402

0 0 0 0 2398

0 0 0 0 2327
0 0 0 0 2314
0 0 0 0 2303
0 0 0 0 2282
0 0 0 0 2261
0 0 0 0 2259

0 0 0 0 2250

0 0 0 0 2221
0 0 0 0 2217

0 0 0 0 2197
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Pos.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Club
Joventut Al -Vici
Nastic
Xtreme

Cat Figueres
Girona
Seven-3
Diagonal
Nastic

Nou
Diamond

Xtreme

Joventut Al -Vici
Nou

Barcelona
Barcelona

Nou

Granollers
Joventut Al -Vici
Diamond
Empuriabrava
Seven-3

Empuriabrava

Parella

Ramén Guasch / Xavier Julia
José Martinez / Joan Albert

Jordi Ambrés / José Rubio
Luzdivino Recio / Daniel Cuartero
Hilario Morales / Xavier Salleras
Pere Sadurni / Emiliano Panadés
Eloy Cinca / Juan Andrés Sanz
Antonio Diaz / Vicens Ventura
Eduard Calzada / Robert Ouro
José M. Corrales / Albert Metschke

Daniel Lépez de Murillas / Jaime
Lépez de Murillas

Miquel Angel Roig / Jordi Maurel
Andrés Gullén / José Luis Arteaga
Robert Mills / Manel Ciero

Xavier Albert / Fernando Sanz
Enric Carrid / Xavier Galofré

Eric Vilaré / Antonio Segura
Marcel:li Sangés / Francisco Abadal
Antonio Pino / Enrique Ledesma
Juan Recio / Juan Luzdivino Recio
Juan Enrique Rosa / Carlos Avilés

Daniel Puentes / Domingo Puentes

Categoria
Tercera
Primera
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Primera
Segona
Segona

Tercera

Segona
Tercera
Segona
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

348

332

404

352

406

382

367

380

363

308

386

295

342

355

344

305

323

390

326

362

330

368

P2

368

342

340

357

335

373

335

291

349

392

406

348

363

354

378

344

300

338

334

272

234

323

P3

376

361

382

337

351

348

362

376

385

405

294

386

358

381

351

340

343

287

318

326

370

319

P4

404

371

371

366

340

368

362

346

352

304

349

326

374

283

305

399

343

284

313

321

309

283

P5

344

414

354

403

369

338

327

364

318

346

360

393

358

354

330

367

344

329

370

370

417

309

P6

355

368

323

352

351

332

388

377

355

366

305

343

287

341

340

285

353

363

329

332

313

368

P7

P8

P9

P10 P11 P12

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

2195

2188

2174

2167

2152

2141

2141

2134

2122

2121

2100

2091

2082

2068

2048

2040

2006

1991

1990

1983

1973

1970



Pos.

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Club

Granollers

Barcelona

Nou

Sant Andreu

Diamond

Diamond

Girona

Joventut Al -Vici

Sant Andreu

Parella
Oriol Deumal / Pere Tusquelles

Miguel Angel Seoane / Eduard Albert

J. Carlos Ibafiez / Francisco J. Cano

Carlos Gonzélez / Juan Manuel Marin

Francisco Hernandez / Julien Droz

Alejandro Correa / José Manuel
Blanco

Joan Pagés / Joel Jaile
Joan Gilabert / Jordi Escofet

Carlos Dalmau / Sergi Dalmau

Categoria
Tercera

Primera

Tercera

Tercera

Segona

Tercera

Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

P1

326

350

348

282

293

266

346

262

275

P2

312

292

308

294

361

276

277

362

238

P3

272

360

307

350

288

295

334

341

306

P4 P5

348 346

324 293

319 321

327 284

328 314

304 362

251 305

273 285

250 318

P6

343

284

295

340

290

345

318

295

296

P7

P8

P9

P10 P11 P12

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total
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0

0

1947

1903

1898

1877

1874

1848

1831

1818

1683



